
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Name= CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199305210001
45961

05/21/1993
08:56:01

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

NORRIS,
DANIEL ALAN

9 133 Lot#:31 Book:9
Pg:133

199305260001
51951

05/26/1993
12:13:50

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE SHEFFIELD,
MICHAEL A

6 25 Lot#:2 Blk:0002
Book:6 Pg:25

199305260001
51961

05/26/1993
12:13:51

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE SHEFFIELD,
MICHAEL A

6 25 Lot#:2 Blk:0002
Book:6 Pg:25

199305260001
52101

05/26/1993
01:13:32

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE MATTHEWS,
ROYCE E JR

9 1 Lot#:71 Book:9
Pg:1

199305260001
52001

05/26/1993
12:26:04

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RUCKER,
DUANE D

199305270001
53231

05/27/1993
11:43:13

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE HARGETT,
KYLE R

10 56 Lot#:22
Book:10 Pg:56

199305270001
53261

05/27/1993
11:50:33

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE HINDMAN,
CLIFFORD D

7 76 Lot#:30 Book:7
Pg:76

199305280001
54871

05/28/1993
11:53:42

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES PRICE, PAUL
ALVIN

199305280001
54981

05/28/1993
12:30:57

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES ROY,
LEONARD J

199303090000
66371

199305280001
54991

05/28/1993
12:32:12

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES LODEWICK,
PETER A

199205060000
73451

199305280001
55071

05/28/1993
12:48:23

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES REED, JAMES
R

199211120002
65251

199305280001
55061

05/28/1993
12:48:22

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES TENNESSEE
VALLEY
EQUIPMENT
CO INC

199305280001
55081

05/28/1993
12:51:39

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

SUNDBERG,
RAYMOND G

199305280001
55521

05/28/1993
03:11:35

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORTGAGE
CO INC

8 51 Lot#:20 Blk:8
Book:8 Pg:51

199305280001
55581

05/28/1993
03:23:09

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE COOK, CRAIG
L

9 141 Lot#:2223 Lot:A
Book:9 Pg:141

199306010001
56161

06/01/1993
09:52:07

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE BARR, C
WILLIAM III

12 28 Lot#:43 Lot:A
Book:12 Pg:28

199306010001
56171

06/01/1993
09:52:09

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE BARR, C
WILLIAM III

Qt:NW

199306010001
56171

06/01/1993
09:52:09

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE BARR, C
WILLIAM III

12 28 Lot#:43 Lot:A
Book:12 Pg:28



199306020001
57781

06/02/1993
11:03:56

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES BUTLER,
RUBY NELL
JACKS

199306020001
57791

06/02/1993
11:07:10

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES MCNEES,
EMMETT D

199306070001
62321

06/07/1993
08:48:41

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE WHITE,
JAMES T JR

7 90 Lot#:5 Lot:A
Book:7 Pg:90

199306080001
64711

06/08/1993
11:38:51

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE MCFEETERS,
ROBERT W

9 165 Lot#:42 Blk:2
Book:9 Pg:165

199306080001
64841

06/08/1993
12:07:24

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE VARNER,
DANIEL R

6 20 Lot#:8 Book:6
Pg:20

199306080001
64831

06/08/1993
12:06:08

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES BUTLER,
RUBY NELL
JACKS

199306090001
66481

06/09/1993
11:51:17

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE RICHARDSON,
RUSSELL D

12 29 Lot#:21
Book:12 Pg:29

199306100001
67531

06/10/1993
09:01:53

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

TAYLOR,
WENDELL H
DR

16 31 Lot#:42 Lot:&
Book:16 Pg:31
Desc:ALSO
LOTS 43, 111,
137A, 142A,
143A

199306100001
68061

06/10/1993
11:28:15

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE KEIM, BRYAN
P

13 36 Lot#:151
Book:13 Pg:36

199306100001
68561

06/10/1993
01:15:47

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES FLIPPO,
GREGORY M

199306100001
68711

06/10/1993
02:15:01

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

5 130 199306100001
68691

Lot#:4 Book:5
Pg:130
Desc:1993-
16869

199306170001
76151

06/17/1993
08:49:39

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE TICE,
RICHARD E

8 51 Lot#:4 Blk:5
Book:8 Pg:51


