Search	Criteria F	Filters App	lied: Party	Seq= 1,0	; Date Red	corded= 1	993; Name	= CENTR	AL BANK	OF THE S	OUTH;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199305210001 45961	05/21/1993 08:56:01	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	NORRIS, DANIEL ALAN			9	133		Lot#:31 Book:9 Pg:133
199305260001 51951	05/26/1993 12:13:50	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SHEFFIELD, MICHAEL A			6	25		Lot#:2 Blk:0002 Book:6 Pg:25
199305260001 51961	05/26/1993 12:13:51	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SHEFFIELD, MICHAEL A			6	25		Lot#:2 Blk:0002 Book:6 Pg:25
199305260001 52101	05/26/1993 01:13:32	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MATTHEWS, ROYCE E JR			9	1		Lot#:71 Book:9 Pg:1
199305260001 52001	05/26/1993 12:26:04	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	RUCKER, DUANE D						
199305270001 53231	05/27/1993 11:43:13	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HARGETT, KYLE R			10	56		Lot#:22 Book:10 Pg:56
199305270001 53261	05/27/1993 11:50:33	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HINDMAN, CLIFFORD D			7	76		Lot#:30 Book:7 Pg:76
199305280001 54871	05/28/1993 11:53:42	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	PRICE, PAUL ALVIN						
199305280001 54981	05/28/1993 12:30:57	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	ROY, LEONARD J					199303090000 66371	
199305280001 54991	05/28/1993 12:32:12	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	LODEWICK, PETER A					199205060000 73451	
199305280001 55071	05/28/1993 12:48:23	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	REED, JAMES R					199211120002 65251	
199305280001 55061	05/28/1993 12:48:22	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	TENNESSEE VALLEY EQUIPMENT CO INC						
199305280001 55081	05/28/1993 12:51:39	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	SUNDBERG, RAYMOND G						
199305280001 55521	05/28/1993 03:11:35	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORTGAGE CO INC			8	51		Lot#:20 Blk:8 Book:8 Pg:51
199305280001 55581	05/28/1993 03:23:09	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COOK, CRAIG L			9	141		Lot#:2223 Lot:A Book:9 Pg:141
199306010001 56161	06/01/1993 09:52:07	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BARR, C WILLIAM III			12	28		Lot#:43 Lot:A Book:12 Pg:28
199306010001 56171	06/01/1993 09:52:09	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BARR, C WILLIAM III						Qt:NW
199306010001 56171	06/01/1993 09:52:09	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BARR, C WILLIAM III			12	28		Lot#:43 Lot:A Book:12 Pg:28

	T	Т		1	1	ı		T		1
199306020001 57781	06/02/1993 11:03:56	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	BUTLER, RUBY NELL JACKS					
199306020001 57791	06/02/1993 11:07:10	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	MCNEES, EMMETT D					
199306070001 62321	06/07/1993 08:48:41	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WHITE, JAMES T JR		7	90		Lot#:5 Lot:A Book:7 Pg:90
199306080001 64711	06/08/1993 11:38:51	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCFEETERS, ROBERT W		9	165		Lot#:42 Blk:2 Book:9 Pg:165
199306080001 64841	06/08/1993 12:07:24	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	VARNER, DANIEL R		6	20		Lot#:8 Book:6 Pg:20
199306080001 64831	06/08/1993 12:06:08	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	BUTLER, RUBY NELL JACKS					
199306090001 66481	06/09/1993 11:51:17	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RICHARDSON, RUSSELL D		12	29		Lot#:21 Book:12 Pg:29
199306100001 67531	06/10/1993 09:01:53	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	TAYLOR, WENDELL H DR		16	31		Lot#:42 Lot:& Book:16 Pg:31 Desc:ALSO LOTS 43, 111, 137A, 142A, 143A
199306100001 68061	06/10/1993 11:28:15	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KEIM, BRYAN P		13	36		Lot#:151 Book:13 Pg:36
199306100001 68561	06/10/1993 01:15:47	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	FLIPPO, GREGORY M					
199306100001 68711	06/10/1993 02:15:01	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO		5	130	199306100001 68691	Lot#:4 Book:5 Pg:130 Desc:1993- 16869
199306170001 76151	06/17/1993 08:49:39	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TICE, RICHARD E		8	51		Lot#:4 Blk:5 Book:8 Pg:51